Ancienne
commun
Nom Prénom Adresse e CP Ville Téléphone

BOUVARD
CELLERIER
DOS SANTOS
DRUX
FALCONNAT
HEINRICH
MONTAGNON
PHILIBERT
PINET
REVAUX
SOTO

CELINE
CELINE
MARIA
ISABELLE
CHANTAL
FREDERIQUE
AUDREY
CAMILLE
VALERIE
STEPHANIE
VANESSA

152 ROUTE DE FERRAMANT
104 ROUTE DE CHAFFREY
8 ROUTE DU MOULIN

1096 ROUTE DES TIVILLONS
68 ROUTE DE FERRAMANT
185 COTE DE LA FRUITIERE
70 ROUTE DE LA CULAZ
596 CHEMIN DE LA TAILLAZ
990 ROUTE D ANNECY

156 ROUTE DE LA GARE
596 CHEMIN DE LA TAILLAZ

74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370
74370

CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX
CHARVONNEX

0637086953
0683365409
0950458193
0685605577
0450271181
0658841416
0627456862
0967112679
0681146893
0456343508
0611657140
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